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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Adaikappan, Aadhi Veerap (CCL) ..... W 284 Samuel, Joshuel Isaac (3.0,BBCA,334)
Askew, Marcus L, Ii (DetCit) ............... B 292 Gandhi, Ram (2.0,689)
Bachu, Charvik Sapthagi (RKCG) ...... B 287 Gupta, Soham (3.0,CCL,639)
Bhardwaj, Sahaj ................................. B 288 Upadhayay, Naman (2.5,RKCG,584)
Boopathy, Dhanvika (BluAsh) ............ W 298 Palmer, Titus (1.0,DetCit,273)
Bosse, Titus William (ThuCA) ............ B 285 Mohan Raj, Mithiran (3.0,RKCG,904)
Burgess, Kennedy (DetCit) ................ W 300 Zhu, Warren (1.0,MECC,236)
Bush, Leo (DetCit) .............................. B 296 Sathish, Arav P (2.0,BBCA,358)
Cannon, Samuel M (DetCit) ............... W 299 Stein, Walter Wojciech (1.0,357)
Cooksey, Dylan (DetCit) ..................... B 290 Presson, Lulu (2.5,608)
Dhole, Adwait A (BluAsh) ................... B 297 Love, Maxwell (1.0,DetCit,301)
Gandhi, Ram ...................................... W 292 Askew, Marcus L, Ii (2.0,DetCit,346)
Gautam, Agastya (RKCG) .................. B 283 Yilanli, Mehmet (4.0,CCL,1296)
Gupta, Soham (CCL) ......................... W 287 Bachu, Charvik Sapthagiri (3.0,RKCG,947)
Harmon, Henri Asher (DetCit) ............ W 291 Sivaraman, Rehaan (2.0,902)
Joshi, Ved (RKCG) ............................. W 289 Saxena, Raghav (2.5,MECC,707)
Kang, Nathan Jiho (ThuCA) ............... B 293 Palla, Roopali (2.0,CCL,670)
Love, Maxwell (DetCit) ....................... W 297 Dhole, Adwait A (1.5,BluAsh,301)
Maddela, Abhiram .............................. W 294 Montgomery, Olivia (2.0,330)
Mcghee, Jasmine (DetCit) .................. BYE REQUESTED(0.0)
Mohan Raj, Mithiran (RKCG) ............. W 285 Bosse, Titus William (3.0,ThuCA,1016)
Montgomery, Olivia ............................ B 294 Maddela, Abhiram (2.0,581)
Multani, Vihaan (RKCG) ..................... B 286 Wolfe, Henry James (3.0,CCL,966)
Palla, Roopali (CCL) .......................... W 293 Kang, Nathan Jiho (2.0,ThuCA,368)
Palmer, Titus (DetCit) ......................... B 298 Boopathy, Dhanvika (1.0,BluAsh,521)
Parks, Benjamin (DetCit) .................... B 295 Prapulla, Swayam (2.0,RKCG,433)
Pinchback, Hazel Mila (DetCit) .......... BYE
Prapulla, Swayam (RKCG) ................ W 295 Parks, Benjamin (2.0,DetCit,141)
Presson, Lulu ..................................... W 290 Cooksey, Dylan (2.5,DetCit,307)
Samuel, Joshuel Isaac (BBCA) .......... B 284 Adaikappan, Aadhi Veerapandi (3.0,CCL,1094)
Sathish, Arav P (BBCA) ..................... W 296 Bush, Leo (2.0,DetCit,105)
Saxena, Raghav (MECC) ................... B 289 Joshi, Ved (2.5,RKCG,479)
Sivaraman, Rehaan ........................... B 291 Harmon, Henri Asher (2.0,DetCit,404)
Stein, Walter Wojciech ....................... B 299 Cannon, Samuel M (1.0,DetCit,437)
Upadhayay, Naman (RKCG) .............. W 288 Bhardwaj, Sahaj (2.5,755)
Wolfe, Henry James (CCL) ................ W 286 Multani, Vihaan (3.0,RKCG,685)
Yilanli, Mehmet (CCL) ........................ W 283 Gautam, Agastya (4.0,RKCG,1146)
Zhu, Eddison (MECC) ........................ BYE REQUESTED(0.0)
Zhu, Warren (MECC) ......................... B 300 Burgess, Kennedy (0.0,DetCit,287)
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